206
SeriesAL/ALX
Air Cylinder
Bore size(mm) : Ø125, Ø140, Ø160, Ø180, Ø200, Ø250, Ø300
How to Order
AL D
4 5 6 7 8 9 1131 1210
L
2
X N 160 300 RJ W3
●WIDE BORE AND STROKE RANGE
●LONG LIFE AND HIGH SPEED OPERATION
POSSIBLE
●BUILT-IN AIR CUSHION
Symbol
1⃞Air Cylinder
2⃞Model Series
Blank :Ø125,Ø140,Ø160,
Ø180,Ø200,Ø250,Ø300
:Nose Separator
X      :(Ø125,Ø140,Ø160 Only)
:Nose Solid
3⃞Magnet
Blank : None
D : Built-in Magnet
(ALX125,140,160 only)
4⃞Mounting
B : Basic
L : Foot
F : Rod Side Flange
G : Head Side Flange
C : Single Rear Clevis
D : Double Rear Clevis
T : Center Trunnion
5⃞Tube Material
Ø125~Ø160
Blank : Aluminum Tube
F : Iron Tube
Ø180~Ø300
Blank : Iron Tube(Standard)
※ Iron Tube:Not available Auto
Switch
6⃞Type
Blank : Lubricated
N       : Non-Lube
H       : Air-Hydro(Except
Series ALX)
7⃞Bore Size
125 : 125mm
140 : 140mm
160 : 160mm
180 : 180mm
200 : 200mm
250 : 250mm
300 : 300mm
※ AL : 125~300(Standard Type)
※ ALX : 125, 140, 160
(Upgrade Type)
※ ALX Air-hydro type is available
up to bore size Ø160
※Air-hydro type is AL series type
※Applicable bore size Ø125 to
160 is standard type for ALX
8⃞Stroke (mm)
125 : ~1,000
140 : ~1,000
160 : ~1,200
180~300 : ~2,000
※Consult TPC for other stroke
9⃞Suffix Symbol for Cylinder
Blank : Without Gaiter
/Both End Air Cushion
J : Nylan Tarpoulin
K : Neoprene Cloth
R : Rod end Air Custion